Car Front Camera
MC-382AHD21
Main Features:
Image Sensor
Signal System
1/2.9” 2.1M SONY-IMX323  Cmos
NTSC/PAL
Effective Pixels
Min. IIIumination
1958(H) x 1105(V)
Color：0.1Lux@(F1.2，AGC ON)
Synchronization Internal Synchronization
AHD  (720P@25fps, 720P@30fps)
41dB(AGC OFF)
2D DNR
Auto
Color
Auto
Auto
Analog MIC -35DB
2.1mm
H: 160 degree
Input/Ouput
DC12V±10%
80mA
115g
L:65.3mm  W:49.5mm   H:32mm
S/N Ratio
NR
Shutter
Day&Night
White Balance
AGC
MIC
Lens
Field of View
Audio
Power Supply
Current Consumption
Weight
Unit Dimension
Storage Temperature
Operating temperature /Humidity
-40°C~105°C
-10°C ~85°C, Humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)
MC-382AHD21MODEL
Video Output
Analog MIC2D-DNRICR Two Way
Audio
● 1/2.9” 2.1M SONY-IMX323  Cmos
● AHD 720P 25fps/30fps
● 2D DNR
● DWDR
● W-Angle Correct Auto Eletronic Shutter
● Auto White balance  Auto Gain Control
● Audio Input/Ouput
65.3mm
49.5m
m
720P